
LOT 105
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

JIMENEZ OCTAVIO MARTINEZ
96095 OCEAN BREEZE DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034
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0
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2532/1147 12/20/2021 QC U I 11 100
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JIMENEZ ACTAVIO MAR

2044/0006 5/02/2016 WD Q I 01 483,200
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B1531126 CO ISSUED 0 04/14/2016

B1531126 NEW CONSTR 316,851 09/01/2015

2018HX Base Yr

96095 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,979 122.3880 193.37 576,049 2016 2016 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2490

BAS 2,490 100 2016 2,490 462,231

FGR 642 55 2016 353 65,530

FOP 37 30 2016 11 2,042

FSP 313 40 2016 125 23,204

3,482 2,979 553,007

BAS=[YR=2016]  U3 L3  W9 FSP=[YR=2016] W31 S11 E28 N8  U3 R3
$  D3 L3  S8 W28 N11 W7 S52 FGR=[YR=2016] S20 E20 S2 E11 N8
FOP=[YR=2016] E8 N2 W1 N3 W7 S5$ N14 W31$ E31 S9 E7 S3 E12
N61$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 884.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 8,398

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 54.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 513

3 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 1,080.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 78 8,424

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 486.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 4,714

22,049

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


